Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Brotherston - (1235055) - Wellingborough SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:50.56
1:50.67
1:51.05
1:52.53
1:53.59
1:56.40
2:00.60
2:11.18

2:23.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:50.67
1:51.05
1:50.56
1:52.53
1:53.59
1:56.40
2:00.60
2:11.18

2:23.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

125
124
123
118
115
107
96

74

57

WA Pts

124
123
125
118
115
107
96
74
57

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

07/10/23
16/12/23
22/10/23
16/07/23
26/11/22
01/10/22
26/03/22
27111/21
21/06/21

Date

16/12/23
22/10/23
07/10/23
16/07/23
26/11/22
01/10/22
26/03/22
27/11/21
21/06/21

Meet

Corby October SC Open Meet 2023

Leicester Sharks CSC County Qualifier Meet 2023
Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023
Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2022
Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022

Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships

Wellingborough

Meet

Leicester Sharks CSC County Qualifier Meet 2023
Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2023
Corby October SC Open Meet 2023

Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023
Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2022
Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022

Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships

Wellingborough

Venue

Corby
Nuneaton
Wellingborough
Nottingham
Wellingborough
Corby
Braunstone
Wellingborough

Wellingborough

Venue

Nuneaton
Wellingborough
Corby
Nottingham
Wellingborough
Corby
Braunstone
Wellingborough

Wellingborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 4
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 4
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 3

4
Wellingboro 0

Club Swam Under Level

Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 4
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 4
Wellingboro 3
Wellingboro 3

4
Wellingboro 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



