Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Brotherston - (1235055) - Wellingborough SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:50.56	125	Н	07/10/23	Corby October SC Open Meet 2023	Corby	Wellingboro	3
1:50.67	124	Н	16/12/23	Leicester Sharks CSC County Qualifier Meet 2023	Nuneaton	Wellingboro	3
1:51.05	123	Н	22/10/23	Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2023	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	4
1:52.53	118	Н	16/07/23	Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023	Nottingham	Wellingboro	3
1:53.59	115	Н	26/11/22	Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2022	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	4
1:56.40	107	Н	01/10/22	Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022	Corby	Wellingboro	3
2:00.60	96	Н	26/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Wellingboro	3
2:11.18	74	Н	27/11/21	Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships	Wellingborough		4
2:23.48	57	Н	21/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:50.67	124	Н	16/12/23	Leicester Sharks CSC County Qualifier Meet 2023	Nuneaton	Wellingboro	3
1:51.05	123	Н	22/10/23	Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2023	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	4
1:50.56	125	Н	07/10/23	Corby October SC Open Meet 2023	Corby	Wellingboro	3
1:52.53	118	Н	16/07/23	Nottinghamshire A.S.A. Summer Gala 2023	Nottingham	Wellingboro	3
1:53.59	115	Н	26/11/22	Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships 2022	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	4
1:56.40	107	Н	01/10/22	Corby Amateur October SC Open Meet 2022	Corby	Wellingboro	3
2:00.60	96	Н	26/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Wellingboro	3
2:11.18	74	Н	27/11/21	Wellingborough ASC Annual Club Championships	Wellingborough		4
2:23.48	57	Н	21/06/21	Wellingborough	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS